

AWARDS

- Best Teacher Award" Dist. Level from Maharashtriya
 Mandal's Pune Vyayamshala in 2010.
- Best Young Facuty" International Level from DK International Research Foundation in 2018.
- Outstanding Poster Presentation Award" International Conference on "Sports Psychology and Yogic Science" held at Nagpur in 2018.
- "Vidnyanmitra" (For book) State Level from Snehawardhan Prakashan, Pune.2018.
- "Research Excellence Award" International Level from Institute of Scholars.2019.
- "Tantrasnhi Award" Maharastra State Physical Education Tantrasnhi Panal, 2020

MEMBER/EDITOR

- Ignited Minds Professional & Academic Research Consortium, **Professional Membership**, 2016-17
- International Journal of Yoga, Physiotherapy and Physical Education, **Associate Editor.**
- Dk International Research Foundation, Editor bord.
- International Journal of Sports Science and Physical Education (IJSSPE), **Editor bord.**
- International Journal of Management & Social Studies, **Reviewer.**
- Institute of Scholars (InSd), Professional Member.
- International Journal of Sports Science and Physical Education, **Editor bord.**
- International Journal of Physiology, Nutrition and Physical Education, **Associate Editor.**

CONTACT INFORMATION

8888815699

rohitadling@dprcollege.edu.in

Rohit B. Adling

Director of Physical Education and Sports

Dadapatil Rajale Arts, Science and Commerce College, Adinathnagar

EDUCATION BACKGROUND

B.A, B.Ed. (Physical Education), M.Ed. (Physical Education), M.Phil. (Physical Education), SET, Ph.D.,

TEACHING EXPERIENCE

10 Years

RESEARCH AND PUBLICATION

Research Paper

International Journal :22

Paper Presentation :06

Books

Text Book :02

Edited Book :02

Chapter in Edited Book :03

RESOURCE PERSON

Seminar and FDP : 08

ACHIEVEMENTS

- Member of University of Pune's shooting team for All India Inter University shooting held at Kurukshetra University, Yamunanagar (Haryana) 2007-2008.
- Member of University of Pune's shooting team for All India Inter University shooting held at Garhwal University, Dehradun. 2008-2009.
- Member of Inter Zonal rifle shooting team.2006 2007.